
Date Day Time Home Away Field
May 16 Tuesday 6:30pm Island Health Health MSP Lower Claremont
May 16 Tuesday 6:30pm Blues Financial Affairs Victor Brodeur
May 16 Tuesday 6:30pm Advanced Ed CRD Monterey
May 16 Tuesday 6:30pm Social Services Highways Colville
May 18 Thursday 6:30pm Attorney General BCBC Lower Claremont
May 18 Thursday 6:30pm Greens Resuscitators Victor Brodeur
May 18 Thursday 6:30pm Roadbuilders Energy Monterey
May 18 Thursday 6:30pm Revenue Reds Colville
May 18 Thursday 6:30pm Labour Rangers Saanich Royal Oak
May 23 Tuesday 6:30pm Advanced Ed Reds Lower Claremont
May 23 Tuesday 6:30pm Health MSP Attorney General Victor Brodeur
May 23 Tuesday 6:30pm Highways Saanich Monterey
May 23 Tuesday 6:30pm Roadbuilders Blues Colville
May 25 Thursday 6:30pm Revenue Financial Affairs Lower Claremont
May 25 Thursday 6:30pm Social Services Energy Victor Brodeur
May 25 Thursday 8:15 PM CRD Greens Finlayson
May 25 Thursday 6:30pm BCBC Labour Rangers Colville
May 25 Thursday 6:30pm Island Health Resuscitators Royal Oak
May 29 Monday 8:15 PM CRD Reds Finlayson
May 30 Tuesday 6:30pm Social Services Island Health Lower Claremont
May 30 Tuesday 6:30pm Roadbuilders Health MSP Victor Brodeur
May 30 Tuesday 6:30pm Blues Saanich Colville
June 01 Thursday 6:30pm Greens Attorney General Lower Claremont
June 01 Thursday 6:30pm Labour Rangers Advanced Ed Victor Brodeur
June 01 Thursday 8:15 PM Financial Affairs Resuscitators Finlayson
June 01 Thursday 6:30pm Revenue Highways Colville
June 01 Thursday 6:30pm BCBC Energy Royal Oak
June 05 Monday 8:15 PM Blues Social Services Finlayson
June 06 Tuesday 6:30pm Attorney General CRD Lower Claremont
June 06 Tuesday 6:30pm Saanich BCBC Victor Brodeur
June 06 Tuesday 6:30pm Financial Affairs Greens Colville
June 08 Thursday 6:30pm Resuscitators Labour Rangers Lower Claremont
June 08 Thursday 6:30pm Reds Island Health Victor Brodeur
June 08 Thursday 6:30pm Health MSP Highways Colville
June 08 Thursday 6:30pm Advanced Ed Roadbuilders Mt Doug Upper
June 08 Thursday 8:15 PM Energy Revenue Finlayson
June 12 Monday 8:15 PM Island Health Attorney General Finlayson
June 13 Tuesday 6:30pm Highways Advanced Ed Lower Claremont
June 13 Tuesday 6:30pm CRD Financial Affairs Victor Brodeur
June 13 Tuesday 6:30pm BCBC Blues Colville
June 15 Thursday 6:30pm Roadbuilders Resuscitators Lower Claremont
June 15 Thursday 6:30pm Reds Social Services Victor Brodeur
June 15 Thursday 6:30pm Revenue Saanich Colville
June 15 Thursday 6:30pm Labour Rangers Greens Mt Doug Upper
June 15 Thursday 8:15 PM Health MSP Energy Finlayson
June 19 Monday 8:15 PM Roadbuilders Attorney General Finlayson
June 20 Tuesday 6:30pm Greens Blues Lower Claremont
June 20 Tuesday 6:30pm Highways Reds Victor Brodeur
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June 20 Tuesday 6:30pm CRD Saanich UVic Field 8 Grass
June 22 Thursday 6:30pm Social Services Health MSP Lower Claremont
June 22 Thursday 6:30pm Revenue Advanced Ed Victor Brodeur
June 22 Thursday 6:30pm BCBC Resuscitators UVic 2B
June 22 Thursday 8:15 PM Financial Affairs Labour Rangers Finlayson
June 22 Thursday 8:15pm Island Health Energy UVic 2B
June 26 Monday 8:15 PM Greens Health MSP Finlayson
June 27 Tuesday 6:30pm Blues Reds Lower Claremont
June 27 Tuesday 6:30pm BCBC Island Health Braefoot
June 29 Thursday 6:30pm Financial Affairs Energy Lower Claremont
June 29 Thursday 6:30pm Social Services Roadbuilders Victor Brodeur
June 29 Thursday 6:30pm Saanich Attorney General UVic 2B
June 29 Thursday 6:30pm Labour Rangers Highways UVic 2A
June 29 Thursday 6:30pm CRD Revenue Braefoot
June 29 Thursday 8:15pm Resuscitators Advanced Ed Finlayson
July 04 Tuesday 6:30pm Saanich Greens Victor Brodeur
July 04 Tuesday 6:30pm Resuscitators Blues Braefoot
July 06 Thursday 6:30pm Highways Island Health Victor Brodeur
July 06 Thursday 6:30pm Social Services Financial Affairs UVic 2B
July 06 Thursday 6:30pm Reds Roadbuilders UVic 2A
July 06 Thursday 6:30pm Attorney General Labour Rangers Braefoot
July 06 Thursday 6:30pm Energy CRD Finlayson
July 06 Thursday 8:15pm Advanced Ed BCBC UVic 2B
July 06 Thursday 8:15pm Health MSP Revenue Finlayson
July 10 Monday 6:30pm Resuscitators Highways Finlayson
July 10 Monday 8:15pm Blues Revenue Finlayson
July 11 Tuesday 6:30pm Attorney General Reds Braefoot
July 13 Thursday 6:30pm Greens Roadbuilders UVic 2B
July 13 Thursday 6:30pm BCBC Social Services UVic 2A
July 13 Thursday 6:30pm Saanich Health MSP Braefoot
July 13 Thursday 6:30pm Financial Affairs Island Health Finlayson
July 13 Thursday 8:15pm Energy Advanced Ed UVic 2B
July 13 Thursday 8:15pm Labour Rangers CRD Finlayson
July 17 Monday 6:30pm Blues Highways Finlayson
July 17 Monday 8:15pm Resuscitators Reds Finlayson
July 18 Tuesday 6:30pm BCBC Roadbuilders Braefoot
July 20 Thursday 6:30pm Social Services CRD UVic 2B
July 20 Thursday 6:30pm Financial Affairs Health MSP UVic 2A
July 20 Thursday 6:30pm Greens Island Health Braefoot
July 20 Thursday 6:30pm Attorney General Advanced Ed Finlayson
July 20 Thursday 8:15pm Labour Rangers Revenue UVic 2B
July 20 Thursday 8:15pm Saanich Energy Finlayson
July 24 Monday 6:30pm Attorney General Blues Finlayson
July 24 Monday 8:15pm Resuscitators Social Services Finlayson
July 25 Tuesday 6:30pm Saanich Financial Affairs Braefoot
July 27 Thursday 6:30pm Island Health Revenue UVic 2B
July 27 Thursday 6:30pm Advanced Ed Greens UVic 2A
July 27 Thursday 6:30pm Highways Roadbuilders Braefoot
July 27 Thursday 6:30pm Health MSP CRD Finlayson
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July 27 Thursday 8:15pm Energy Labour Rangers UVic 2B
July 27 Thursday 8:15pm Reds BCBC Finlayson
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